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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate LI Amended Filing LI Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Kansas Young Democrats

Filing Report Address: 501 SE Jefferson St. Suite 30

Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66607
Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 431-3625

U Party Committee Bl PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 I CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 ITOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 | CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 3TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 J OTHER TRANSACTIONS

3 (Schedule A) view/print

j (Add Lines 1 and 2)

((Schedule C) view/print

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

j (Schedule B) view/print

I (Schedule D) view/print

$6,763.70

$2,311.13

$9,074.83

$2,407.78

$6,667.05

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 12:06:30 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Rebecca Hollister
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas Young Democrats

Date

10/23/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/04/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Sunflower Bank
643 Massachusetts St. #202

Lawrence KS 66044

Ace Alien
5607 W 125th St
OverlandPark KS 66209

Dan Osman
12563 Eby St
OverlandPark KS 66213

Leslie Mark
2900 W 68th St
Mission Hills KS 66208

Cheryl Thummel
400 Claremont Dr

Salina KS 67401

Camille Kluge
7700 E 13th St N
Unit 17
Wichita KS 67206

Jade Scarlett
12612 W 104th Ten-
OverlandPark KS 66215

Melanie Haas
9909 Craig Dr
OverlandPark KS 66212

Rick Blumhorst
404 W Peoria
Paola KS 66071

Patricia Bartel
1220220th
Hillsboro KS 67063

Cynthia Lash
964 W 149th St
Scranton KS 66537

John Perkins
140 North Clifton Ave
Wichita KS 67208

Larry Foster
3650 5th Ave

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Physician

Kansas Legislature

Attorney

Retired Teacher

Not Employed

Not Employed

Board Member

Technician

Not Employed

Not Employed

Teacher

Not Employed

Amount

$0.07

$96.07

$34.44

$4.58

$23.84

$23.84

$47.92

$23.84

$47.92

$33.47

$23.84

$9.40

$14.211
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10/28/24, 7:24 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

10/02/24

10/01/24

09/27/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/23/24

09/18/24

09/18/24

09/18/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/13/24

09/13/24

09/11/24

09/06/24

San Diego CA 92103

Sharon Yelton
12000STaUgrassDr
Apt 900
Olathe KS 66061

Melinda Baton
140 N Clifton
Wichita KS 67208

Ethan Corson
4601 W 62nd Ter
Fairway KS 66205

JoLene Rae Bloom
412 North Ninth
Seneca KS 66538

Caroline Toland

412 East Street
lola KS 66749

Sunflower Bank
643 Massachusetts St. #202

Lawrence KS 66044

Camille Kluge
7700 E 13th St N
Unit 17
Wichita KS 67206

Leslie Mark

2900 W 68th St
Mission Hills KS 66208

Cheryl Thummel
400 Claremont Dr
Salina KS 67401

Spencer E Dirrig
976 Kenwood Lane
Columbus OH 43220

Megan Hull
2226 NW Hall Pl.
Washington DC 20007

Kirk Haskins
1035 SWAshworth
Topeka KS 66604

Kris Meyer
8167 Primrose Street
DeSoto KS 66018

Raiden Gonzales

2020 Gloria St
Apt 4
Emporia KS 66801

John Perkins
140 North Clifton Ave
Wichita KS 67208

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Cash

E Funds

Not Employed

Teacher

Attorney

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Attorney

Retired Teacher

Political Director

Activist

Professor

Executive Director

Barista

Teacher

$23.84|

$9.401

$23.841

$23.841

$19.03

$0.06

$23.84

$4.58

$23.84

$0.73

$962.77

$38.29

$23.84

$100.00

$9.401
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10/28/24, 7:24 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/06/24

08/29/24

08/23/24

08/20/24

08/20/24

08/16/24

08/07/24

08/07/24

07/31/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

Cynthia Lash
964 W 149th St
Scranton KS 66537

Melinda Baton

140 N Clifton
Wichita KS 67208

Sunflower Bank
643 Massachusetts St. ^202

Lawrence KS 66044

Leslie Mark
2900 W 68th St
Mission Hills KS 66208

Cheryl Thummel
400 Claremont Dr

Salina KS 67401

Camille Kluge
7700 E 13th St N
Unit 17
Wichita KS 67206

John Perkins
140 North Clifton Ave
Wichita KS 67208

Cynthia Lash
964 W 149th St
Scranton KS 66537

Melinda Baton
140 N Clifton
Wichita KS 67208

Sam Hudis
2373 Broadway #605
Manhattan NY 10024

Millie Vaughan
422 E Whittier St
Columbus OH 43206

Megan Hull
2226 NW Hall Pl.
Washington DC 20007

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Not Employed

Teacher

Attorney

Retired Teacher

Not Employed

Teacher

Not Employed

Teacher

Software Engineer

Council President

Activist

$23.84]

$9.401

$0.07]

$4.58

$23.84

$24.62

$9.40

$23.84

$9.40

$3.62

$26.51

$481.27

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2311.13

$0
$0
$0

$2311.13
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Young Democrats

[Date

110/24/24

110/22/24

10/22/24

10/18/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/11/24

10/10/24

Name and Address

Wichita State Young Democrats
3025WKeywestSt
Wichita KS 67204

Lillian Lingenfelter
PO Box 101
Emporia KS 66801

Alexis Simmons
212 SW Country Club Dr
Topeka KS 66611

Jenna Ratzlaff

3002 Wildwood Ct
North Newton KS 67117

Jose Lara
1016N Kansas Ave

Liberal KS 67901

Eli Woody
1228 N 94th Ter
^2212
Kansas City KS 66112

Jade Pearson Ramsdell

927 SE Tecumseh
Tecumseh KS 66542

Veronica Gillette

2200 S Rock
Apt 1508
Wichita KS 67207

Kyle Beauchamp
901NLakeviewDr
Derby KS 67037

Ellace Henderson
203 6th St

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Reimbursement Chapter Grant

Candidate (self) Endorsement

Candidate (self) Endorsement

Candidate (self) Endorsement

Candidate (self) Endorsement

Candidate (self) Endorsement

Candidate (self) Endorsement

Candidate (self) Endorsement

Candidate (self) Endorsement

Candidate (self) Endorsement

Amount

$255.00

$250.00

$150.00

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$150.001

$100.001
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10/09/24

09/11/24

Phillipsburg KS 67661

Austin Stapleton
415 W Ford St
Apt C
Pittsburg KS 66762

Rebecca Hollister

1906 5th Avenue
Leavenworth KS 66048

Candidate (self) Endorsement

Reimbursement Reed Demofest Hotel

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$250.00i

$152.781

$2407.781

$0
$2407.78
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