

SU

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

\$6,763.70

\$2,311.13

\$9,074.83

	Check only if appropriate Amended Filing	Termination Report	
	Campaign Finance Organization Name: Kansas Young Democrats		
	Filing Report Address: 501 SE Jefferson St. Suite 30		
	Address2:	,	
	City: Topeka Zip: 66607		
	Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:	(785) 431-3625	
	Party Committee PAC		
SL	SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		999
1	1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		200
2	2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	
3	3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	9200

8		<u> </u>	<u> 3</u>
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
	6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
200	5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$6,667.05
	4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$2,407.78
S	3	<u> </u>	6

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 12:06:30 PM Signature of Treasurer: Rebecca Hollister

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
10/23/24	Sunflower Bank 643 Massachusetts St. #202 Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds		\$0.07	
10/21/24	Ace Allen 5607 W 125th St Overland Park KS 66209	E Funds	Physician	\$96.07	
10/21/24	Dan Osman 12563 Eby St Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Kansas Legislature	\$34.44	
10/18/24	Leslie Mark 2900 W 68th St Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Attorney	\$4.58	
10/18/24	Cheryl Thummel 400 Claremont Dr Salina KS 67401	E Funds	Retired Teacher	\$23.84	
10/17/24	Camille Kluge 7700 E 13th St N Unit 17 Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Not Employed	\$23.84	
10/09/24	Jade Scarlett 12612 W 104th Terr Overland Park KS 66215	E Funds	Not Employed	\$47.92	
10/09/24	Melanie Haas 9909 Craig Dr Overland Park KS 66212	E Funds	Board Member	\$23.84	
10/09/24	Rick Blumhorst 404 W Peoria Paola KS 66071	E Funds	Technician	\$47.92	
10/09/24	Patricia Bartel 1220 220th Hillsboro KS 67063	E Funds	Not Employed	\$33.47	
10/08/24	Cynthia Lash 964 W 149th St Scranton KS 66537	E Funds	Not Employed	\$23.84	
10/08/24	John Perkins 140 North Clifton Ave Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$9.40	
10/04/24	Larry Foster 3650 5th Ave	E Funds	Not Employed	\$14.21	

20/24, 7.24 AIVI	San Diego CA 92103	,		
10/02/24	Sharon Yelton 12000 S Tallgrass Dr Apt 900 Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Not Employed	\$23.84
10/01/24	Melinda Eaton 140 N Clifton Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$9.40
09/27/24	Ethan Corson 4601 W 62nd Ter Fairway KS 66205	E Funds	Attorney	\$23.84
09/25/24	JoLene Rae Bloom 412 North Ninth Seneca KS 66538	E Funds	Not Employed	\$23.84
09/25/24	Caroline Toland 412 East Street Iola KS 66749	E Funds	Not Employed	\$19.03
09/23/24	Sunflower Bank 643 Massachusetts St. #202 Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds		\$0.06
09/18/24	Camille Kluge 7700 E 13th St N Unit 17 Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Not Employed	\$23.84
09/18/24	Leslie Mark 2900 W 68th St Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Attorney	\$4.58
09/18/24	Cheryl Thummel 400 Claremont Dr Salina KS 67401	E Funds	Retired Teacher	\$23.84
09/17/24	Spencer E Dirrig 976 Kenwood Lane Columbus OH 43220	E Funds	Political Director	\$0.73
09/17/24	Megan Hull 2226 NW Hall Pl. Washington DC 20007	E Funds	Activist	\$962.77
09/13/24	Kirk Haskins 1035 SW Ashworth Topeka KS 66604	E Funds	Professor	\$38.29
09/13/24	Kris Meyer 8167 Primrose Street De Soto KS 66018	E Funds	Executive Director	\$23.84
09/11/24	Raiden Gonzales 2020 Gloria St Apt 4 Emporia KS 66801	Cash	Barista	\$100.00
09/06/24	John Perkins 140 North Clifton Ave Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$9.40

20/24, 7.24 /10				
09/06/24	Cynthia Lash 964 W 149th St Scranton KS 66537	E Funds	Not Employed	\$23.84
08/29/24	Melinda Eaton 140 N Clifton Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$9.40
08/23/24	Sunflower Bank 643 Massachusetts St. #202 Lawrence KS 66044	E Funds		\$0.07
08/20/24	Leslie Mark 2900 W 68th St Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Attorney	\$4.58
08/20/24	Cheryl Thummel 400 Claremont Dr Salina KS 67401	E Funds	Retired Teacher	\$23.84
08/16/24	Camille Kluge 7700 E 13th St N Unit 17 Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Not Employed	\$24.62
08/07/24	John Perkins 140 North Clifton Ave Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$9.40
08/07/24	Cynthia Lash 964 W 149th St Scranton KS 66537	E Funds	Not Employed	\$23.84
07/31/24	Melinda Eaton 140 N Clifton Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$9.40
07/29/24	Sam Hudis 2373 Broadway #605 Manhattan NY 10024	E Funds	Software Engineer	\$3.62
07/29/24	Millie Vaughan 422 E Whittier St Columbus OH 43206	E Funds	Council President	\$26.51
07/29/24	Megan Hull 2226 NW Hall Pl. Washington DC 20007	E Funds	Activist	\$481.27
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$2311.13
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contri	ibutions When Contributor Not Kr	nown		\$0
TOTAL REC	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Young Democrats

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
10/24/24	Wichita State Young Democrats 3025 W Keywest St Wichita KS 67204	Reimbursement Chapter Grant	\$255.00
10/22/24	Lillian Lingenfelter PO Box 101 Emporia KS 66801	Candidate (self) Endorsement	\$250.00
10/22/24	Alexis Simmons 212 SW Country Club Dr Topeka KS 66611	Candidate (self) Endorsement	\$150.00
10/18/24	Jenna Ratzlaff 3002 Wildwood Ct North Newton KS 67117	Candidate (self) Endorsement	\$250.00
10/16/24	Jose Lara 1016 N Kansas Ave Liberal KS 67901	Candidate (self) Endorsement	\$100.00
10/16/24	Eli Woody 1228 N 94th Ter #2212 Kansas City KS 66112	Candidate (self) Endorsement	\$250.00
10/16/24	Jade Pearson Ramsdell 927 SE Tecumseh Tecumseh KS 66542	Candidate (self) Endorsement	\$250.00
10/16/24	Veronica Gillette 2200 S Rock Apt 1508 Wichita KS 67207	Candidate (self) Endorsement	\$250.00
10/11/24	Kyle Beauchamp 901 N Lakeview Dr Derby KS 67037	Candidate (self) Endorsement	\$150.00
10/10/24	Ellace Henderson 203 6th St	Candidate (self) Endorsement	\$100.00

	Phillipsburg KS 67661		
10/09/24	Austin Stapleton 415 W Ford St Apt C Pittsburg KS 66762	Candidate (self) Endorsement	\$250.00
09/11/24	Rebecca Hollister 1906 5th Avenue Leavenworth KS 66048	Reimbursement Reed Demofest Hotel	\$152.78
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period	•	\$2407.78
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$2407.78